Overview
Customer Facing Name: M18 FUEL™ 24" (610 mm) Hedge Trimmer Kit
Material Number: M18CHT24B602
Product Overview
The M18 FUEL™ 24" (610 mm) Hedge Trimmer has the power to cut 20 mm
branches, with a fast cut speed of 3,400 SPM. Providing up to 90 minutes of
runtime when used with a M18™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ 6.0Ah
battery, the Hedge Trimmer is designed to meet the needs of landscape
maintenance professionals. The bail handle placement and weight distribution
provide the ultimate combination of balance and control. The Hedge Trimmer
features a slider-crank mechanism and all-metal gear case for durability and
longevity. The 610 mm dual blades trims more material in a single pass,
increasing user reach and productivity, with fast, clean cuts. A blade tip guard is
fitted to the tool and prevents damage to property and the blades.
Features and Benefits
Specifications
Platform M18 FUEL™
Voltage 18V
Type Cordless
SPM 3,400
Blade Length 24" (610 mm)
Cut Capacity 20 mm
Length 1,080 mm
Weight 4.1 kg
Warranty 3 Years
Product Includes  Format - (qty) Customer facing name (model number)
Unique Selling Points
Additional Notes
Related Accessories (Material Number) 48732940, 48738932
Related Products (Material Number)
M18CHT24B0, M18FOPHLTKIT-0, M18FOPH-HTA, M18FCHS-0, M18HB8,
M18CHT18B0, M12FHT0, M18F2LM210, M18F2BL802
Shipping Specifications
EAN 4892210235336
Weight 10.4 kg
Master Carton 1
Dimensions 1169 x 272 x 237 mm
Dual Sharpened Blades
Up to 90 Minutes Runtime*
*Using an M18™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ 6.0Ah Battery
(2) M18™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ 6.0Ah Battery [M18HB6]
(1) M12™ & M18™ Rapid Charger [M12-18FC]
Power to Cut 20 mm Branches
(1) Blade Sheath
MILWAUKEE® POWERSTATE™ Brushless Motor sustains power under load without bogging down
Dual sharpened blades cut material from both sides, for a fast, clean cut
Power to cut 20 mm branches
All metal gear case
Up to 90 minutes runtime on an M18™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ 6.0Ah Battery
Tip guard prevents damage to the blade and property
Optimised for best performance with HIGH OUTPUT™ batteries
(1) M18 FUEL™ 24" (610 mm) Hedge Trimmer [M18CHT24B]
Product Information Document